1
03
/
24
 /
 V
2
/

-m
irr
or
-su
bs
tra
te
s
Part No. Diameter
Ø
Edge Thickness
ET
Concave Radius
rcc [m]
Material
SM05-0.010C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.010 BK7
SM05-0.025C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.025 BK7
SM05-0.050C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.050 BK7
SM05-0.075C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.075 BK7
SM05-0.10C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.100 BK7
SM05-0.15C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.150 BK7
SM05-0.20C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.200 BK7
SM05-0.25C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.250 BK7
SM05-0.30C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.300 BK7
SM05-0.50C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.500 BK7
SM05-0.75C 0.500“ 0.375“ 0.750 BK7
SM05-1.00C 0.500“ 0.375“ 1.00 BK7
SM05-2.00C 0.500“ 0.375“ 2.00 BK7
SM05-3.00C 0.500“ 0.375“ 3.00 BK7
SM05-5.00C 0.500“ 0.375“ 5.00 BK7
SM05-10.0C 0.500“ 0.375“ 10.0 BK7
SM0525-0.010C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.010 BK7
SM0525-0.025C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.025 BK7
SM0525-0.050C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.050 BK7
SM0525-0.10C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.100 BK7
SM0525-0.15C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.150 BK7
SM0525-0.25C 0.500“ 0.250“ 0.250 BK7
SM0525-1.00C 0.500“ 0.250“ 1.00 BK7
SM0525-2.00C 0.500“ 0.250“ 2.00 BK7
SM0525-3.00C 0.500“ 0.250“ 3.00 BK7
SM0525-5.00C 0.500“ 0.250“ 5.00 BK7
SM0525-10.0C 0.500“ 0.250“ 10.0 BK7
SM07-0.75C 0.750“ 0.375“ 0.750 BK7
SM07-1.00C 0.750“ 0.375“ 1.00 BK7
SM07-2.00C 0.750“ 0.375“ 2.00 BK7
Continued on next page.
Optics

-su
bs
tra
te
s
Part No. Diameter
Ø
Edge Thickness
ET
Concave Radius
rcc [m]
Material
SM07-3.00C 0.750“ 0.375“ 3.00 BK7
SM07-5.00C 0.750“ 0.375“ 5.00 BK7
SM0725-5.00C 0.750“ 0.250“ 5.00 BK7
SM1-0.050C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.050 BK7
SM1-0.10C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.100 BK7
SM1-0.15C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.150 BK7
SM1-0.20C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.200 BK7
SM1-0.30C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.300 BK7
SM1-0.40C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.400 BK7
SM1-0.50C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.500 BK7
SM1-0.60C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.600 BK7
SM1-0.75C 1.000“ 0.375“ 0.750 BK7
SM1-1.00C 1.000“ 0.375“ 1.00 BK7
SM1-1.50C 1.000“ 0.375“ 1.50 BK7
SM1-2.00C 1.000“ 0.375“ 2.00 BK7
SM1-3.00C 1.000“ 0.375“ 3.00 BK7
SM1-5.00C 1.000“ 0.375“ 5.00 BK7
SM1-10.0C 1.000“ 0.375“ 10.0 BK7
SM1025-0.10C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.100 BK7
SM1025-0.25C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.250 BK7
SM1025-0.30C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.300 BK7
SM1025-0.40C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.400 BK7
SM1025-0.50C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.500 BK7
SM1025-0.75C 1.000“ 0.250“ 0.750 BK7
SM1025-1.00C 1.000“ 0.250“ 1.00 BK7
SM1025-1.50C 1.000“ 0.250“ 1.50 BK7
SM1025-2.00C 1.000“ 0.250“ 2.00 BK7
SM1025-3.00C 1.000“ 0.250“ 3.00 BK7
SM1025-5.00C 1.000“ 0.250“ 5.00 BK7
SM1025-10.0C 1.000“ 0.250“ 10.0 BK7
Many fused silica items are as well available from stock as BK7 items. Other sizes and materials are available upon
request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries